
SIREMS Spring EMR Course Schedule 

 

Thank you for your interest in our Spring EMR Course. 

 

Below you will find the course schedule.  You will be assigned one date for 
orientaƟon/cpr, each of the pracƟcal sessions and final exam. 

 

You are required to aƩend all assigned dates to complete the course. 

 

A final schedule will be email to parƟcipants with their informaƟon two weeks 
prior to the beginning of the course. 

 

If you have any quesƟons, feel welcome to reach out to either: 

Jay.sims@sih.net 

              Or 

Crystal.crim@sih.net 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



OrientaƟon/CPR Schedule 

Monday 04-14-2025 

Tuesday 04-15-2025 

Wednesday 04-16-2025 

 

PracƟcal #1 

Monday 05-05-2025 

Tuesday 05-06-2025 

Wednesday 05-07-2025 

 

PracƟcal #2 

Monday 05-19-2025 

Tuesday 05-20-2025 

Wednesday 05-21-2025 

 

PracƟcal #3 

Monday 06-02-2025 

Tuesday 06-03-2025 

Wednesday 06-04-2025 

 

Final Exam 

Monday 06-09-2025 

Tuesday 06-10-2025 

Wednesday 06-11-2025 


